
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

20.25"

31.75"

29.25"

77.25"

6.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 15lb

Black Iron (BI)  
White Plaster (WP)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 8 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 35" x 35" x 25"

Carton 1 Weight: 72lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Part light fixture, part work of art, Chisel simply oozes style. A stunning conversation piece, the holder extends down, creating a long,
dripping form that demands attention. The clear glass shades allow this hand-crafted piece to shine even brighter. Choose from Black Iron
or White Plaster to match any color scheme.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

CHISEL
4131-BI
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